
City of Rialto

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 117-1105 Name:

Status:Type: Agreement Agenda Ready

File created: In control:11/22/2017 City Council

On agenda: Final action:12/12/2017

Title: Request City Council to Approve the Second Amendment to the Professional Services Agreement for
Contract Financial Officer Services with MV Cheng & Associates in an Amount Not to Exceed $50,000
for a Total Contract Amount of $100,000.
(ACTION)

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. PSA Second Amendment - MV Cheng & Associates, 2. Exhibit A - PSA MV Cheng & Associates, 3.
Relationship Disclosure

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Rialto Printed on 5/2/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

